Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Rogers - (803263) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.67
2:53.54
2:54.27
2:54.51
2:58.58
3:03.44
3:03.93
3:05.67
3:07.69
3:10.92
3:15.09
3:23.61
3:27.17
3:27.50
3:42.61

3:45.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:27.50
2:42.67
2:53.54
2:54.51
2:54.27
3:05.67

2:58.58
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

390
321
317
316
295
272
270
262
254
241
226
199
189
188

146

WA Pts

188
390
321
316
317
262
295

Round

I I T I T I I T I T

I I I T

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

15/05/16
25/10/15
15/11/14
18/07/15
14/09/14
08/02/14
16/11/13
26/10/14
27/10/13
18/05/13
21/04/13
23/09/12
15/12/12
24/06/21
19/05/12
15/07/12

Date

24/06/21
15/05/16
25/10/15
18/07/15
15/11/14
26/10/14
14/09/14

Meet

Billingham May Day Invitational Time Trial
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Richmond Dales ASC

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet

Meet

Richmond Dales ASC

Billingham May Day Invitational Time Trial
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials

Venue
Billingham
Chester-Le-Street
Billingham
Dunston
Billingham
Durham
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Hebburn
Durham
Billingham
Richmond
Bishop Auckland

Stanley

Venue

Richmond
Billingham
Chester-Le-Street
Dunston
Billingham
Middlesbrough

Billingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stockton

Bo Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
RichmondDale
Stockton

Stockton

Club Swam Under

RichmondDale

Stockton

Bo Stockton

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:03.44
3:03.93
3:07.69
3:10.92
3:15.09
3:27.17
3:23.61
3:45.80
3:42.61

Copyright 2024

272
270
254
241
226
189
199
146
152

I I I I T

08/02/14
16/11/13
27/10/113
18/05/13
21/04/13
15/12/12
23/09/12
15/07/12
19/05/12

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Middlesbrough Halloween Open

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
BOSSS Christmas Gala

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

Durham
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Hebburn
Billingham
Durham

Stanley

Bishop Auckland

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Stockton

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



