Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Rogers - (803263) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.67	390	Н	15/05/16	Billingham May Day Invitational Time Trial	Billingham	Stockton	3
2:53.54	321	Н	25/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
2:54.27	317	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3
2:54.51	316	Н	18/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
2:58.58	295	Н	14/09/14	Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials	Billingham		3
3:03.44	272		08/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Stockton	3
3:03.93	270	Н	16/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:05.67	262	Н	26/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
3:07.69	254	Н	27/10/13	Middlesbrough Halloween Open	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2
3:10.92	241	Н	18/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
3:15.09	226	Н	21/04/13	South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet	Hebburn	Stockton	3
3:23.61	199		23/09/12	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
3:27.17	189	Н	15/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:27.50	188	Н	24/06/21	Richmond Dales ASC	Richmond	RichmondDale	0
3:42.61	152	Н	19/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
3:45.80	146	Н	15/07/12	Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:27.50	188	Н	24/06/21	Richmond Dales ASC	Richmond	RichmondDale	0
2:42.67	390	Н	15/05/16	Billingham May Day Invitational Time Trial	Billingham	Stockton	3
2:53.54	321	Н	25/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
2:54.51	316	Н	18/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
2:54.27	317	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3
3:05.67	262	Н	26/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
2:58.58 Copyright 2024	295 4	Н	14/09/14	Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials	Billingham	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:03.44	272		08/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Stockton	3
3:03.93	270	Н	16/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:07.69	254	Н	27/10/13	Middlesbrough Halloween Open	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2
3:10.92	241	Н	18/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
3:15.09	226	Н	21/04/13	South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet	Hebburn	Stockton	3
3:27.17	189	Н	15/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:23.61	199		23/09/12	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
3:45.80	146	Н	15/07/12	Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3
3:42.61	152	Н	19/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS